Sparkling

Blue Nun Gold

Brut Rosé, Yarden, Golan Heights
Brut Pommery, Champange
Brut’Laurent Perrier France

Rose Laurent Perrier France

Semi- Dry White Wines

Gewurztraminer, Impression, Teperberg
Gewurztraminer, Yarden, Golan Heights

French Blend, Recanati

Dry White Wines

Pinot Gris, Essence, Teperberg
Sauvignon Blanc, Yarden, Golan Heights

Chardonnay, Yarden Katzrin,
Golan Heights

Chardonnay, Chablis,
Domaine Saint Prix

Mt. Amasa White, Yatir
Chenin Blanc, NANA

Shoresh Blanc, Tzora

Rosé

Rosé, Essence, Teperberg
Rosé, Yatir

rose, Raziel

All prices are in NIS

Glass Bottle

33

35

37

68

50

38

127

278

338

813
1325

131
139
159

144
142
21

258

191
174
263

144
191
256

Red Wines

Merlot, Yonatan Vineyard, Yarden, Golan
Heights

Merlot, Hatzuk Vineyard, Galil Mountain

Cabernet Sauvignon, Essence, Teperberg

Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarden, Golan Heights

Cabernet Sauvignon, El Rom Vineyard,
Yarden, Golan Heights

Syrah, Bar'on Vineyard, Yarden,
Golan Heights

Syrah, Sela Vineyard, Galil Mountain
Pinot noir, Yarden, Golan Heights
Mt. Amasa Red, Yatir
Malbec-Marselan, Inspire, Teperberg
Yiron, Galil Mountain

Shoresh, Tzora

Wild Carignan, Recanati

Yatir Creek

Flam Classico

Grand Vin, Domaine du Castel

Yatir Forest

The Cave, Binyamina

hatzuk vineyard galil mountain

Yarden Katzrin

Mediterranean Blend

Special Reserve Recanati Upper Galilee
Flam Noble Upper Gallilee

Yatir Forest Magnum

Yatir Forest Magnum 2010

Ask your waiter for our Magnum &
Double Magnum wine bottles menu

Glass

73

50
32

54

Bottle

300

3N
450
278
450

330

322
235
191

123
259
328
293
265
205
420
476
492
3N

900
325
381
529
1250
3875

8.24 rb ranch wine Menu



